	51508 RECORDING REQUER	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>M85</u> Page	1.
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	County of Klamath ss.	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Filed for record at request of:	
	NAME Mr. Donald Webb		
	ADDRESS 1352 Far Valley Road	on this 29th day of July A.D., 19 85 at 1:27 o'clock P M and 19 85	
	CITY		
	STATE Campo, CA 92006	in Vol. <u>M85</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>118fl4</u> . Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
1	TITLE ORDER NO ESCROW NO	By Pigm Anuffic Fee \$5.00 Deputy	
	A.P.N.#	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	_
	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE(S	ITCLAIM DEED	
l	Computed on full value computed on full value	of property conveyed, or less value of light or the second	
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION	of property conveyed, or less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, and	ď
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of DON D. WEBB	which is hereby acknowledged,	
	hereby remine		
	hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to DONALD DEANE WERE movement		
	DECLARATION OF TRUST DATED	OF THE DONALD DEANE WEBB TRUST, UNDER JULY 16, 1985, AND ANY AMENDMENTE	
	the following described real property in the	OF THE DONALD DEANE WEBB TRUST, UNDER JULY 16, 1985, AND ANY AMENDMENTS THERE	сто.
	County of WT		
	, , ,	State of CANEXNAK Oregon:	
	Recorded in Klamath County,	DITION TO KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES as Oregon.	
		Oregon.	
		en e	
	DEALT FINIS REALFARM		
D	Pated July 16, 1985		
57	TATE OF CALIFORNIA	DON D. WEBB	
20	DUNTY OF San Diego		
n,	dersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally app Don D. Webb	e, the	
-	Don D. Webb	eared	
_			
b	be the person whose name _is, known to rument and acknowledged that be		
ŧ,	rument and acknowledged that subscribed to the w NESS my hand and official seat // executed the sa		
	nature lays stille	SAN DIFEO COUNT	
	CLAIRE BATTLE	My comm. expires JUN 19, 1989	
			1
		(This area for official notarial seal)	1

ek 5.00